EAD/AD55 CWC 2025 - Total of 5 Saturdays = Average/Ranking System
( Top Key Point on minimum 3 Games for “ranked” ) as of May 4th, 2025

CRIBBAGE GROUP ( 16 Players)

Stella Stewart 4 Saturdays 2779 = 695 #1
Hope Lagaden 3 Saturdays 2076 = 692 #2
Terry Pinske 5 Saturdays 3433 = 687 #3
Chrissy Steele 5 Saturdays 3405 = 681 #4
Marvin Dziwenka 5 Saturdays 3398 = 680 #5
Winston Youngs 5 Saturdays 3381 = 676 #6
Kathryn Nyitrai 5 Saturdays 3322 = 664.4 #7
Arla Gillespie 4 Saturdays 2655 = 663.8 #8
Bill Herron 5 Saturdays 3289 = 658 #9
Melinda Brown 5 Saturdays 3215 = 643 #10
Doreen Youngs 5 Saturdays 3164 = 633 #11
John Burton 4 Saturdays 2528 = 632 #12
Roger Sharkey 2 Saturdays 1396 = 698 #13
Nancy Geldart 2 Saturdays 1356 = 678 #14
Benjiman Qamanirq 1 Saturday 668 = 668 #15

Sonya Dupuis 2 Saturdays 1328 = 664 #16



WHIST GROUP (12 Players)

Donald Mc Carthy
Shell Jamieson
Sylvia Burton
Marshall Danyluk
Mabel Hutchinson
Hilda Dziwenka
Bill Rodgers
Marjorie Turner

Les Youngs

Budd Thaver
Shirley Handley

Dixie Thaver

5 Saturdays
3 Saturdays
4 Saturdays
4 Saturdays
5 Saturdays
5 Saturdays
4 Saturdays
3 Saturdays

5 Saturdays

1 Saturday
2 Saturdays

0 Saturday

852

506

673

670

829

827

648

478

780

170

336

000

170

169

168

168

166

165

162

159

156

170

168

000

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12



