EAD/AD55 CWC 2025 - Total of 5 Saturdays = Average/Ranking System (Top Key Point on minimum 3 Games for "ranked") as of May 4th, 2025

CRIBBAGE GROUP (16 Players)

Stella Stewart	4 Saturdays	2779 =	695	#1
Hope Lagaden	3 Saturdays	2076 =	692	#2
Terry Pinske	5 Saturdays	3433 =	687	#3
Chrissy Steele	5 Saturdays	3405 =	681	#4
Marvin Dziwenka	5 Saturdays	3398 =	680	#5
Winston Youngs	5 Saturdays	3381 =	676	#6
Kathryn Nyitrai	5 Saturdays	3322 =	664.4	4 #7
Arla Gillespie	4 Saturdays	2655 =	663.8	3 #8
Bill Herron	5 Saturdays	3289 =	658	#9
Melinda Brown	5 Saturdays	3215 =	643	#10
Doreen Youngs	5 Saturdays	3164 =	633	#11
John Burton	4 Saturdays	2528 =	632	#12
Roger Sharkey	2 Saturdays	1396 =	698	#13
Nancy Geldart	2 Saturdays	1356 =	678	#14
Benjiman Qamanirq	1 Saturday	668 = 1328 =	668 664	#15 #16
Sonya Dupuis	2 Saturdays	1320 =	004	#10

WHIST GROUP (12 Players)

Donald Mc Carthy	5 Saturdays	852 =	170	#1
Shell Jamieson	3 Saturdays	506 =	169	#2
Sylvia Burton	4 Saturdays	673 =	168	#3
Marshall Danyluk	4 Saturdays	670 =	168	#4
Mabel Hutchinson	5 Saturdays	829 =	166	#5
Hilda Dziwenka	5 Saturdays	827 =	165	#6
Bill Rodgers	4 Saturdays	648 =	162	#7
Marjorie Turner	3 Saturdays	478 =	159	#8
Les Youngs	5 Saturdays	780 =	156	#9
Budd Thaver	1 Saturday	170 =	170	#10
Shirley Handley	2 Saturdays	336 =	168	#11
Dixie Thaver	0 Saturday	000 =	000	#12